
Bougie Rob rbougie1@telus.net (604) 250-5868

Cairns Douglas douglascairns@hotmail.com (604) 910-4805

Chisholm Darren darren9@telus.net (604) 418-9131

Doggett Rob robdoggett54@gmail.com (604) 943-8930

Dosenberg Anita jdosenbe@telus.net (604) 943-4197

Dosenberg Edward jdosenbe@telus.net (604) 943-4197

Ford Russell dragon13@dccnet.com (604) 841-1972

Freeborn Krista krista@kristafreeborn.com (604) 716-9301

Freeborn Marion mvfreeborn@me.com (604) 952-9191

Frey Pete petefrey@telus.net (604) 946-6995

Godfreyson John jgodfreyson@gmail.com (604) 358-8466

Gregory John ladnerites@gmail.com (604) 946-5948

Hansen Dave davehan74@gmail.com (604) 250-8997

Holloway Peter the.peter.holloway@gmail.com (778) 388-9765

Hope Lynn lhope4335@gmail.com (604) 943-7895

Hrybyk Michael mhrybyk@gmail.com (604) 374-0280

Hussman Paul phussman@protonmail.com (604) 943-6919

Irwin Barb blirwin54@gmail.com (604) 358-6394

Jeannotte Dan jeannott@telus.net (778) 434-5081

Koschel Christine koschels@telus.net (604) 773-0442

Kraemer Sharon sharon.kraemer@telus.net (604) 946-1571

Kuiper Arthur awkuiper@icloud.com (604) 946-6767

Lawrence Dave dave_xvx@hotmail.com (604) 220-4578

Manchuk Harvey harveynfae@yahoo.com (778) 828-4329

Mathot Jack jackmathot@gmail.com (604) 946-9018

McCloy Brian brianmccloy13@gmail.com (604) 762-5078

McLennan Neil neilsmclennan@gmail.com (604) 619-4421

Metcalfe Howard metcalfehoward@gmail.com (604) 943-4750

Pateman Don donpateman97@gmail.com (604) 583-0055

Peterson Neil melaknight@shaw.ca (604) 603-0347
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Pinch Andy andybpinch@gmail.com (604) 943-3170

Prefontaine Paul pwp0757@gmail.com (604) 619-1491

Prefontaine Terry dogwood9@telus.net (604) 943-4373

Salter Blair blairdsalter@gmail.com (604) 943-0739

Samis Albert a_samis@hotmail.com (604) 943-6595

Simpson Rob robsindelta@gmail.com (604) 946-3876

Smith Geoff geoffsmith2010@gmail.com (604) 842-5049

Smith Nancy emailnancysmith@gmail.com (604) 910-0768

Soparlo Ron gogosoupy@gmail.com (778) 222-1910

Steward Richard rsteward007@gmail.com (604) 868-1156

Teti John john@gibsonhospitality.com (604) 657-4111

Teti Lori lmdaviesteti@gmail.com (604) 318-3127

Thomson Craig cthomson@dccnet.com (604) 323-4137

Thomson Yvonne ythomson@dccnet.com (604) 831-0753

Walker Ralph rwalktetrau@gmail.com (778) 228-5580

Wallis Stewart sunven@telus.net (604) 351-4675

Warner Richard rickwarner18@gmail.com (604) 943-1873

Welsh Wayne wayne_welsh@telus.net (604) 952-6036

Westcott Rae rfwestcott@gmail.com (778) 997-4302

Wormald Barbara barbwormald@gmail.com (604) 943-1873


